CANCELLED

January 14, 2021

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE: February 7, 2018

DATE EFFECTIVE: Service Rendered On And After January 19, 2018

ISSUED BY: /s/ Ranie K. Wohnhas

TITLE: Managing Director, Regulatory & Finance

By Authority Of an Order of the Public Service Commission

In Case No. 2017-00179 Dated January 18, 2018

KENTUCKYPUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

Steven R. Punsor

1/19/2018

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 11 1ST REVISED SHEET NO. 11-1

RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

T D

Т

Т

CANCELLED

January 14, 2021

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE: November 25, 2020

DATE EFFECTIVE: Service Rendered On And After December 30, 2020

ISSUED BY: /s/ <u>Brian K. West</u> TITLE: <u>Director, Regulatory Services</u>

By Authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission

In Case No. XXXX-XXXXX Dated XXXX XX, XXXX

KENTUCKYPUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Linda C. Bridwell Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

12/30/2020

CANCELLED

January 14, 2021

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

DATE OF ISSUE: February 7, 2018

DATE EFFECTIVE: Service Rendered On And After January 19, 2018

ISSUED BY: /s/ Ranie K. Wohnhas

TITLE: Managing Director, Regulatory & Finance

By Authority Of an Order of the Public Service Commission

In Case No. 2017-00179 Dated January 18, 2018

KENTUCKYPUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

Suven R. Punsor

1/19/2018

RESERVED FOR FUTURE USE

CANCELLED

January 14, 2021

KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE OF ISSUE: February 7, 2018

DATE EFFECTIVE: Service Rendered On And After January 19, 2018

ISSUED BY: /s/ Ranie K. Wohnhas

TITLE: Managing Director, Regulatory & Finance

By Authority Of an Order of the Public Service Commission

In Case No. 2017-00179 Dated January 18, 2018

KENTUCKYPUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Gwen R. Pinson Executive Director

EFFECTIVE

Steven R. Punsor

1/19/2018